Available Retail Building
6829 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45236

Free-standing building available on Montgomery
Road with great visibility

1,940 SF on 0.505 acres
Drive-thru in place

Pylon sign with message board available

Densely populated area - 3 mile population of over
95,000

Minutes from the Kenwood Towne Centre

Great opportunity for fast-food, pizza, service or

of‘ﬁceﬂ

A

INTERNATIONAL




UNITEDSTATES [
POSTAL SERVICE - 0

| Colliers |

INTERNATIONAL




Pylon Signage

Colliers

INTERNATIONAL




Location Map

WARREN
COUNTY

BUTLER COUTY

CLERMONT
COUNTY

.-i"lih : | : i

; )] i

; + < & \ ;
BOONE COUNTY : 3~

XY’ ! kentoncounty Y 0
) i caMpBELL ONTY &
i KENTUCKY
3

This document/email has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied,
regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International
excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of

Demographics - Full demographics available upon request

Total Population

Population Growth

Population Projected Growth

Total Households

Total Household Projected Growth

Avg. Household Income

Medium Household Income

Total Businesses

Total Employees

1 Mile

13,953

194

0.3%

6,843

0.4%

$59,874

$48,690

475

3,437

3 Mile

94,605

1,218

0.3%

44,501

0.4%

$69,612

$53,622

4,834

63,545

5 Mile

210,499

3,159

0.3%

96,236

0.5%

$78,937

$59,296

12,225

168,784
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